Kumar Pumps, the undisputed leader, is the pioneer in the manufacturer  of
Pumpsets & Electric Motors in the country. A true frontrunner, the company has been
at the forefront of performance for a successful span of 49 eventful years.
A trailblazing leadership established through a deep commitment to QUALITY - A winning
attribute which constitutes the core strength of the company.
Founded by a dynamic entrepreneur with a forceful forward vision by establishing
SRI LAKSHMI GANAPATHI ENGINEERING WORKS in 1971, the corporate growth
of the Kumar Group is a success born of determination and a burning desire to break

3.7 / 5.0 (Reverse) 3 x 2½ 1500 221 6/12 1320 / 900
3.7 / 5.0 (Forward) 3 x 2½ 1500 221 6/12 1300 / 900
3.7 / 5.0 (Reverse) 4 x 4 1500 200 6/12 1980 / 840
3.7 / 5.0 (Forward) 4 x 4 1500 200 6/12 1980 / 840
5.5 / 7.5 (Forward) 6 x 6 1500 200 6/11 3600 / 1800
7.5 / 10 (Forward) 4 x 3 1500 272 6/18 1740 / 822
HIGH SPEED MONOBLOC
POWER DRIVEN PUMPS PERFORMANCE CHART
BOOSTER PUMP PERFORMANCE CHART
MODEL KW / HP PRESSURE TANK MIN & MAX FLOW RATE MAX. No. OF
  CAPACITY (Ltrs) PRESSURE  (Bar)  (Ltrs / Hr) OUTLETS
KBP05SW/24 0.37 / 0.5 24 1.5 - 3.0 1500 3
KBP05SW/35 0.37 / 0.5 35 1.5 - 2.5 2000 4
AGRICULTURE MONOBLOC THREE PHASE 360-415V, 50Hz, 1440 RPM
Model
KSMB20P3(3x3) 2.0 / 1.5 3 x 3 6 / 11 18.5 / 7.2
KSMB20P3(4x4) 2.0 / 1.5 4 x 4 6 / 8 24 / 16.2
KSMB30P3(3x2½) 3.0 / 2.2 3 x 2½ 6 / 13 18 / 11
KSMB30P3(3x3) 3.0 / 2.2 3 x 3 6 / 12.4 18 / 11
KSMB30P3(4x3) 3.0 / 2.2 4 x 3 6 / 12 25.0 / 12.5
KSMB30P3(4x4) 3.0 / 2.2 4 x 4 6 / 10 30 / 17
KSMB50P3(3x2½) 5.0 / 3.7 3 x 2½ 6 / 14 22 / 15
KSMB50P3(3x3) 5.0 / 3.7 3 x 3 6 / 15 28 / 16
KSMB50P3(4x3) 5.0 / 3.7 4 x 3 6 / 15 30 / 16
KSMB50P3(4x4) 5.0 / 3.7 4 x 4 6 / 14 33 / 14
KSMB50P3(5x5) 5.0 / 3.7 5 x 5 6 / 8 40 / 34
KSMB50P3(6x6) 5.0 / 3.7 6 x 6 6 43.4
KSMB75P3(4x3) 7.5 / 5.5 4 x 3 10 / 20 36 / 15.5
KSMB75P3(4x4) 7.5 / 5.5 4 x 4 6 / 15 32 / 22
KSMB75P3(6x6) 7.5 / 5.5 6 x 6 6 / 11 60 / 30
HP/KW Pipe Size (Inches) Head Range(Mts) Discharge (Lps)
AGRICULTURE MONOBLOC THREE PHASE 360-415V, 50 Hz, 2880 RPM
KHMB30P3(2½x2) 3.0 / 2.2 2½ x 2 13 / 23 12 / 4.0
KHMB30P3(3x2½) 3.0 / 2.2 3 x 2½ 9 / 18.5 17 / 8.0
KHMB50P3(2½x2) 5.0 / 3.7 2½ x 2 16 / 21 9.8 / 8.7
KHMB50HHP3(2½x2) 5.0 / 3.7 2½ x 2 (High Head) 26 / 35 12.1 / 8.5
KHMB50P3(3x2½) 5.0 / 3.7 3 x 2½ 12 / 16 15.6 / 13.1
KHMB50P3(4x3) 5.0 / 3.7 4 x 3 8 / 12 18.5 / 16.5
KHMB75P3(3x2½) 7.5 / 5.5 3 x 2½ 25 / 35 19.4 / 11.0
KHMB75P3(4x3) 7.5 / 5.5 4 x 3 10 / 21 31.5 / 18
KHMB75HHP3(4x3) 7.5 / 5.5 4 x 3 (High Head) 16 / 32 28 / 19
KHMB100P3(4x3) 10 / 7.5 4 x 3 19 / 35 28 / 19
Model
KHMB05(1x1) 0.5 / 0.37 1 x 1 6 / 22 90 / 35
KHMB05(1½x1½) 0.5 / 0.37 1½ x 1½ 6 / 9 220 / 180
KHMB05(2x2) 0.5 / 0.37 2 x 2 6 / 9 275 / 120
KHMB10(1x1) 1.0 / 0.75 1 x 1 20 / 33 100 / 40
KHMB10(1½x1½) 1.0 / 0.75 1½ x 1½ 6 / 15 329 / 136
KHMB10(2x2) 1.0 / 0.75 2 x 2 6 / 12 422 / 125
KHMB15DGI(1¼x1) 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 38 / 42 72 / 32
KHMB15(2x2) 1.5 / 1.1 2 x 2 6 / 14 470 / 250
KHMB15(2½x2) 1.5 / 1.1 2½ x 2 6 / 13 560 / 200
KHMB20DGI(1½x1¼) 2.0 / 1.5 1½ x 1¼ 49 / 52 85 / 50
KHMB20(1½x1½) 2.0 / 1.5 1½ x 1½ 14 / 24 265 / 100
KHMB20(2x2) 2.0 / 1.5 2 x 2 6 / 18 490 / 260
KHMB20(2½x2) 2.0 / 1.5 2½ x 2 6 / 15 654 / 330
KHMB20(3x2½) 2.0 / 1.5 3 x 2½ 6 / 12 900 / 500
HP/KW Pipe Size (Inches) Head Range(Mts) Discharge (Lpm)
CENTRIFUGAL MONOBLOC SINGLE PHASE 180-250V, 50Hz, 2880 RPM
AGRICULTURE MONOBLOC SINGLE PHASE 180-250V, 50Hz, 1440 RPM
Model
KSMB20(3x3) 2.0 / 1.5 3 x 3 6 / 11 18.5 / 7.2
KSMB20(4x4) 2.0 / 1.5 4 x 4 6 / 8 24 / 16.2
HP/KW Pipe Size (Inches) Head Range(Mts) Discharge (Lps)
Model
KHMB20(2½x2) 2.0 / 1.5 2½ x 2 6 / 15 654 / 330
KHMB20(3x2½) 2.0 / 1.5 3 x 2½ 6 / 12 900 / 500
HP/KW Pipe Size (Inches) Head Range(Mts) Discharge (Lpm)
AGRICULTURE MONOBLOC SINGLE PHASE 180-250V, 50Hz, 2880 RPM
AGRICULTURE
MONOBLOC
Model HP/KW Pipe Size (Inches) Head Range(Mts) Discharge (Lps)
DEEP WELL MONOBLOC JET PUMPS
SINGLE PHASE 180 - 250V, 50 Hz, 2880 RPM
WITH TWIN TYPE JET ASSEMBLY - PERFORMANCE CHART
SQUARE BASE
Model
KJM05GISB 0.5 / 0.37 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 21 1368 / 900 12
KJM05CISB 0.5 / 0.37 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 21 1368 / 900 12
KJM10GISB 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 39 1368 / 468 18
KJM10CISB 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 39 1368 / 468 18
KJM15GISB 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 10 / 50 1368 / 468 27
KJM15CISB 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 10 / 50 1368 / 468 27
HP/KW Pipe Size
(Inches)
Suction
Lift (Mts)
Discharge
Range (Lph)
Discharge
Head (M)
ROUND BASE
Model
KJM05GIRB 0.5 / 0.37 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 21 1368 / 900 12
KJM05CIRB 0.5 / 0.37 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 21 1368 / 900 12
KJM10GIRB 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 39 1368 / 468 18
KJM10CIRB 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 9 / 39 1368 / 468 18
KJM15GIRB 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 10 / 50 1368 / 468 27
KJM15CIRB 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 10 / 50 1368 / 468 27
HP/KW Pipe Size
(Inches)
Suction
Lift (Mts)
Discharge
Range (Lph)
Discharge
Head (M)
DOUBLE STAGE ROUND BASE
Model
KJM10DGI 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 50 900 / 420 15
KJM10DCI 1.0 / 0.75 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 50 900 / 420 15
KJM15DGI 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 60 1100 / 450 22
KJM15DCI 1.5 / 1.1 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 60 1100 / 450 22
KJM20DGI 2.0 / 1.5 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 70 1100 / 450 24
KJM20DCI 2.0 / 1.5 1¼ x 1 x 1 30 / 70 1100 / 450 24
HP/KW Pipe Size
(Inches)
Suction
Lift (Mts)
Discharge
Range (Lph)
Discharge
Head (M)
PERFORMANCE CHART
Model
KSMB05 0.5 / 0.37 1 x 1 6 / 18 52 / 31
KSMB05N 0.5 / 0.37 1 x 1 6 / 18 52 / 31
KSMB10 1.0 / 0.75 1 x 1 6 / 36 59 / 30
KSMB10N 1.0 / 0.75 1 x 1 6 / 36 59 / 30
HP/KW Pipe Size
(Inches)
Head Range
(Mts)